Contre-écrous laiton

Contre-écrous laiton
- Filet métrique

Réf. d'article :

EAN:

Matériaux

Exécution

Température d'utilisation
Filet

Ouverture de clé

Epaisseur du matériel
Qté conditionnement

T 1 = Filetage a pas gros métrique

8000.50
7611614108773
Laiton nickelé

6 pans

-60°C / +200°C
M50x1.5

55 mm

5.5 mm

10
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